
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Caitlyn Collins - (971768) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.04 353 H 17/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

1:11.17 351 H 09/12/18 Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

1:11.23 351 H 07/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.00 339 H 18/03/18 Richmond Dales Off the Blocks Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 4

1:12.02 339 H 16/07/17 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.03 339 H 18/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.10 338 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.23 336 H 14/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham AFSHartlepol 2

1:12.57 331 H 19/03/17 Richmond Dales Off the Blocks Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 4

1:12.72 329 H 25/09/22 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.83 328 H 10/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

1:13.31 322 H 12/02/17 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:13.66 317 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:13.79 315 H 23/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:14.03 312 H 25/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:14.33 308 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston AFSHartlepol 4

1:15.14 299 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth AFSHartlepol 3

1:15.16 298 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:15.18 298 H 19/07/15 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet Dunston  3

1:15.45 295 H 10/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:16.08 288 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:16.37 284 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

1:16.71 281 H 21/02/16 Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016 Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:17.35 274 H 17/05/15 Billingham Mayday Time Trials Billingham  3

1:17.79 269 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:20.34 244 H 05/10/14 Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet Gateshead  3

1:20.93 239 H 14/12/14 Middlesbrough Xmas Gala Middlesbrough  3
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1:20.93 239 H 14/12/14 Middlesbrough Xmas Gala Middlesbrough  3

1:27.61 188 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields AFSHartlepol 3

1:33.86 153 H 09/02/14 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:36.40 141 H 17/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:39.17 130 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington AFSHartlepol 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.23 351 H 07/01/23 Billingham ASC New Year Meet 2023 Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.72 329 H 25/09/22 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:13.66 317 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:11.17 351 H 09/12/18 Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.23 336 H 14/10/18 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham AFSHartlepol 2

1:13.79 315 H 23/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:11.04 353 H 17/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.00 339 H 18/03/18 Richmond Dales Off the Blocks Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 4

1:12.10 338 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.83 328 H 10/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.02 339 H 16/07/17 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.03 339 H 18/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:12.57 331 H 19/03/17 Richmond Dales Off the Blocks Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 4

1:13.31 322 H 12/02/17 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:15.45 295 H 10/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:14.03 312 H 25/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:14.33 308 H 17/07/16 GAW Summer Invitation Meet Dunston AFSHartlepol 4

1:16.71 281 H 21/02/16 Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016 Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:16.08 288 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:15.16 298 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:15.14 299 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth AFSHartlepol 3

1:15.18 298 H 19/07/15 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet Dunston  3

1:17.35 274 H 17/05/15 Billingham Mayday Time Trials Billingham  3

1:16.37 284 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

1:20.93 239 H 14/12/14 Middlesbrough Xmas Gala Middlesbrough  3

1:17.79 269 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:20.34 244 H 05/10/14 Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet Gateshead  3

1:27.61 188 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields AFSHartlepol 3

1:33.86 153 H 09/02/14 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:36.40 141 H 17/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:39.17 130 H 06/10/13 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013 Darlington AFSHartlepol 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


